
Pos 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

A1 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

A2 
1 
2 

 

A3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

A4 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

A5 
1 

 

A8 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

A9 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

159 

220 
179 
124 

110 

333 
177 

352 
357 
305 
317 
356 

358 

111 
203 

355 

210 

394 
582 

393 

521 
939 
119 
527 

Name 

Dušan Kouřil 

Jiří Mika 
Miloš Felgr 
Zdeněk Sýkora 

Josef Mlejnek 

Petr Morávek 
Vít Martinovský 

Walter Förster 
Andre Mašek 
Tomáš Zabloudil 
Miroslav Látr 
Frank Handschke 

Uwe Schäfer 

Karel Kováč 
Martin Šípek 

Olaf Haeusner 

Miloš Merta 

Petr Suchomel 
Vít Smejkal 

Jiří Urban 

Michael Oliver 
Lukáš Urban 
Libor Milota 
Radek Hort 

Laps 

10 
7 
3 

10 
10 

11 
10 
10 

9 
9 

11 
11 

11 

11 
11 

4 

11 
11 
11 
11 

Best Tm 

2:12.497 
2:20.258 
2:13.076 

2:04.185 
2:13.004 

1:57.321 
2:11.993 
2:11.953 
2:15.014 
2:17.138 

1:57.656 
1:57.650 

1:58.180 

1:54.802 
2:01.502 

2:05.081 

1:51.116 
1:54.480 
1:53.933 
1:54.072 

Total Tm 

22:28.546 
21:19.825 
28:42.926 

21:08.199 
22:27.697 

21:54.061 
22:32.999 
22:34.876 
20:43.063 
21:01.702 

21:52.097 
21:53.461 

21:51.577 

21:30.196 
22:38.749 

8:33.787 

20:35.507 
21:25.632 
21:25.725 
22:15.494 

C o m m e n t  Značka  

Felicia STW 

Citroen Saxo VTS 
Fiesta R1 
Honda CRX 

Škoda Favorit 

Octavia DTM 
Honda Civic 

BMW M3 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 

BMW 

BMW Z3M coupé 
BMW M3 GTR 

BMW M3 

Subaru Impreza 

Megane Trophy 
Škoda Octavia 

Lotus Elise 

Porsche GT3 cup 
Ultima GTR 
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 
Porsche  

Název teamu 

K2 Engine Development 

JM Racing 
ArtFordSport Plzeň 
SForza Racing 

JM Racing 

William Art RS 
TypeR.cz Racing team 

Forster Motorsport 
SEMARACING 
Semaracing 
FUCIK s.r.o. 
TRF team 

TRF team 

Need for Speed 
BP Autosport 

HS Motorsport 

Awd.cz Subaru 

SPINE CZ 
Expres Auto 

SPINE CZ 

Oliver Michael 
SPINE CZ 
Lukamotorsport 
Grollwingsteam 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

50.125 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.116 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

521 - Michael Oliver 
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Pos 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

515 

Name 

Roman Kolařík 

Laps Best Tm Total Tm C o m m e n t  Značka  

Porsche 

Název teamu 

MRT 
 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

50.125 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.116 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

521 - Michael Oliver 
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